20258 BER T ) ABAB,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
BRI — YT 1E B 2025/09/06 06:00 gy ..l. n

##E (13:00 31 L) BAtaEERE 8:00:05

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
10 8:12:55.584 58.539 29.550 28.989
(25) L+t
1 8:02:08.181 1:00.096 30.531 29.565 (69) 21l 3E5F
2 8:03:07.033 58.852 29.463 29.389 1 8:02:03.217 59.442 30.058 29.384
3 8:04:05.375 58.342 29.305 29.037 2 8:03:03.250 1:00.033 29.794 30.239
4 8:05:04.425 59.050 30.209 28.841 3 8:04:02.550 59.300 29.926 29.374
5 8:06:02.863 58.438 29.166 29.272 4 8:05:02.153 59.603 29.462 30.141
6 8:07:01.622 58.759 29.388 29.371 5 8:06:00.584 58.431 29.371 29.060
7 8:08:00.108 58.486 29.349 29.137 6 8:07:01.943 1:01.359 32.093 29.266
8 8:08:58.728 58.620 29.450 29.170 7 8:08:01.854 59.911 29.868 30.043
9 8:09:56.966 58.238 29.417 28.821 8 8:09:00.885 59.031 29.586 29.445
10 8:10:54.851 57.885 29.120 28.765 9 8:10:00.137 59.252 29.729 29.523
11 8:11:53.273 58.422 29.341 29.081 10 8:10:59.375 59.238 29.822 29.416
12 8:12:51.277 58.004 29.284 28.720 11 8:11:57.860 58.485 29.392 29.093
12 8:12:56.281 58.421 29.379 29.042
(51) ¥ K%
1 8:02:06.437 59.549 29.751 29.798 (35) 51l BEX
2 8:03:05.097 58.660 29.521 29.139 1 8:02:02.483 59.733 30.192 29.541
3 8:04:03.913 58.816 29.393 29.423 2 8:03:02.771 1:00.288 30.059 30.229
4 8:05:03.783 59.870 30.507 29.363 3 8:04:02.186 59.415 30.194 29.221
5 8:06:02.430 58.647 29.259 29.388 4 8:05:01.823 59.637 30.087 29.550
6 8:07:01.452 59.022 29.635 29.387 5 8:06:00.320 58.497 29.475 29.022
7 8:08:00.381 58.929 29.750 29.179 6 8:07:00.255 59.935 30.067 29.868
8 8:08:59.449 59.068 29.635 29.433 7 8:07:59.642 59.387 29.945 29.442
9 8:09:58.195 58.746 29.900 28.846 8 8:08:59.374 59.732 30.282 29.450
10 8:10:56.314 58.119 29.233 28.886 9 8:09:59.103 59.729 30.190 29.539
11 8:11:55.011 58.697 29.597 29.100 10 8:10:57.710 58.607 29.430 29.177
12 8:12:53.640 58.629 29.160 29.469 11 8:11:56.650 58.940 29.767 29.173
12 8:12:55.247 58.597 29.446 29.151
(21) )i HR
1 8:04:03.954 1:00.459 30.284 30.175 (18) &Il FmK
2 8:06:57.592 2:53.638 30.215 29.550 1 8:02:05.435 1:00.653 30.672 29.981
3 8:07:56.152 58.560 29.579 28.981 2 8:03:04.639 59.204 29.892 29.312
4 8:08:54.913 58.761 29.574 29.187 3 8:04:03.763 59.124 29.486 29.638
5 8:09:54.003 59.090 29.503 29.587 4 8:05:02.756 58.993 29.504 29.489
6 8:10:52.376 58.373 29.305 29.068 5 8:06:02.238 59.482 29.903 29.579
7 8:11:50.704 58.328 29.215 29.113 6 8:07:01.773 59.535 30.293 29.242
8 8:12:48.965 58.261 29.408 28.853 7 8:08:01.096 59.323 29.827 29.496
8 8:09:00.402 59.306 29.393 29.913
(71) % #% 9 8:09:59.618 59.216 29.832 29.384
1 8:03:05.506 59.213 30.145 29.068 10 8:10:58.151 58.533 29.599 28.934
2 8:04:04.235 58.729 29.450 29.279 11 8:11:56.781 58.630 29.475 29.155
3 8:07:55.101 3:50.866 50.297 29.273 12 8:12:55.420 58.639 29.432 29.207
4 8:08:53.784 58.683 29.475 29.208
5 8:09:52.657 58.873 29.621 29.252 (12) /I#k i EE
6 8:10:51.574 58.917 29.792 29.125 1 8:02:06.672 59.335 29.950 29.385
7 8:11:50.564 58.990 29.542 29.448 2 8:03:05.312 58.640 29.579 29.061
8 8:12:48.835 58.271 29.431 28.840 3 8:04:04.150 58.838 29.377 29.461
4 8:05:03.199 59.049 29.798 29.251
(44) Bl & 5 8:06:02.103 58.904 29.713 29.191
1 8:02:05.245 1:00.868 30.579 30.289 6 8:07:00.642 58.539 29.522 29.017
2 8:03:04.362 59.117 29.745 29.372 7 8:07:59.555 58.913 29.699 29.214
3 8:04:03.239 58.877 29.474 29.403 8 8:10:51.422 2:51.867 29.720 29.068
4 8:05:02.644 59.405 29.309 30.096 9 8:11:51.128 59.706 30.743 28.963
5 8:06:01.800 59.156 29.923 29.233 10 8:12:50.876 59.748 30.922 28.826
6 8:07:00.798 58.998 29.543 29.455
7 8:08:00.918 1:00.120 30.075 30.045 (29) F°1 #9+
8 8:09:00.328 59.410 29.460 29.950 1 8:02:10.425 1:01.195 30.530 30.665
9 8:09:59.473 59.145 29.549 29.596 2 8:03:11.921 1:01.496 30.816 30.680
10 8:10:57.838 58.365 29.371 28.994 3 8:04:11.869 59.948 30.382 29.566
11 8:11:56.446 58.608 29.469 29.139 4 8:05:10.514 58.645 29.454 29.191
12 8:12:54.929 58.483 29.227 29.256 5 8:06:09.149 58.635 29.650 28.985
6 8:09:56.711 3:47.562 29.598 29.107
(24) 79 52th 7 8:10:55.383 58.672 29.711 28.961
1 8:02:10.642 59.923 30.336 29.587 8 8:11:54.002 58.619 29.411 29.208
2 8:03:10.685 1:00.043 30.488 29.555 9 8:12:52.649 58.647 29.465 29.182
3 8:04:10.690 1:00.005 30.524 29.481
4 8:05:09.814 59.124 29.889 29.235 (26) #iK 5%
5 8:08:02.604 2:52.790 29.688 29.267 1 8:02:10.297 1:03.077 31.352 31.725
6 8:09:01.246 58.642 29.492 29.150 2 8:03:11.837 1:01.540 30.769 30.771
7 8:09:59.972 58.726 29.567 29.159 3 8:04:12.769 1:00.932 31.023 29.909
8 8:10:58.643 58.671 29.604 29.067 4 8:05:12.318 59.549 29.916 29.633
9 8:11:57.045 58.402 29.420 28.982 5 8:06:11.715 59.397 29.774 29.623
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20258 e T4 VU~ XM,

NTYRA=TY Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YESTIEE 2025/09/06 08:00 .
#E (13:00 21 L) FAtREFRE 8:00:05
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
6 8:07:11.186 59.471 30.038 29.433
7 8:08:10.130 58.944 29.685 29.259
8 8:09:09.058 58.928 29.656 29.272
9 8:10:08.245 59.187 29.804 29.383
10 8:12:50.571 2:42.326 30.048 29.327
(56) mlE &3
1 8:02:01.601 1:00.370 30.203 30.167
2 8:03:01.688 1:00.087 30.193 29.894
3 8:04:01.348 59.660 30.124 29.536
4 8:05:02.764 1:01.416 30.386 31.030
5 8:06:02.983 1:00.219 30.031 30.188
6 8:07:02.631 59.648 30.363 29.285
7 8:08:02.019 59.388 29.701 29.687
8 8:09:01.780 59.761 29.703 30.058
9 8:10:01.029 59.249 30.012 29.237
10 8:11:00.414 59.385 29.800 29.585
11 8:11:59.595 59.181 29.630 29.551
12 8:12:58.715 59.120 29.774 29.346
(31) Ll Zo3k
1 8:02:01.685 1:00.234 30.140 30.094
2 8:03:01.950 1:00.265 30.181 30.084
3 8:04:01.593 59.643 30.023 29.620
4 8:05:00.830 59.237 29.920 29.317
5 8:06:00.076 59.246 30.022 29.224
6 8:07:00.181 1:00.105 30.106 29.999
7 8:08:00.370 1:00.189 30.481 29.708
8 8:09:00.006 59.636 29.836 29.800
9 8:09:59.605 59.599 29.717 29.882
10 8:10:59.762 1:00.157 30.277 29.880
11 8:11:59.040 59.278 30.076 29.202
12 8:12:58.255 59.215 29.754 29.461
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